Document Reference: CHC/615
Version:  2.2
Effective: 06 August 2020
Page 1 of 5
BOEING DEFENCE UNITED KINGDOM LIMITED
Future Through Life Customer Support (FTLCS)
Customer Contract: CHC/615
Contents

HM Ships.
117 10/13 Supply Of Information For NATO
Codification And Defence
Inventory Introduction
Required where there is a potential
requirement for NATO
Codification information.
603 10/04 Aircraft Integration and Clearance
Procedure
Required when there is are
development flight trials of
equipment.
608 10/14 Access and Facilities to be provided
by the Contractor
Required when Customer may
require access to Buyer or Seller
premises.
Document Reference: CHC/615
Version:  2.2
Effective: 06 August 2020
Page 3 of 5
611 02/16 Issued Property Required when there will be Issued
Property.
638 12/16 Flights Liability and Indemnity Required when there are aircraft
that are, or will become, the
property of UK MoD.
658 10/17 Cyber Required when the Cyber Risk
Assessment is higher than “Not
Applicable”.
FOR INFO: the Cyber Risk Level
of the Contract is Low as
Defined in Def Stan 05-138. The
Risk Assessment Reference
number is RAR-SZKV75B6.
659A 02/17 Security Measures Required where deliverables are
classified as SECRET or above.
694 07/18 Accounting For Property Of The
Authority
Required when there is the issue of
Customer property.
703 08/13 IPR Vesting in the Authority Required when the UK MoD
demand ownership of the results of
fully funded work.
NOTE: Applicable to UK specific
air documentation.
2.2. The Customer has identified the following DEFENCE FORMS (DEFFORMs) as being
applicable for this requirement:
DEFFORM
Number
DEFFORM
Edition
Title
DEFFORM 177 03/80 Design Rights and Patents (Sub-Contractor) Agreement
DEFFORM 539A 08/13 Tenderer’s Commercially Sensitive
Information Form
DEFFORM 687C 06/01 Electronic Information Sharing Agreement
(EISA)
Should the Supplier be required to complete these forms, they will be notified by Buyer.
3. QUALIFYING DEFENCE CONTRACTS (QDC) AND QUALIFYING DEFENCE
SUB-CONTRACTS (QSC)
3.1. The Customer has assessed that the Prime Contract will be a Qualifying Defence Contract